
GPA Energy Sense Rebate Program

Thursday, January 22, 2026

*Newly Approved Models

Approved Air Conditioner Models

Residential Customers

Manufacturer Model SEER or
SEER2

Vendor(s) Tons RebateBTU/h

Central AC

Indoor - AUH-36UX3SDH1
Outdoor - AUWR-36U3SA1

18Bhojwani, DeeSonii's 3 $500Hisense 36,000

Indoor - AMVE48DP14
Outdoor - ASXV904810

20GESI 2.7 $500Amana 32,400

Indoor - AVPEC37C14
Outdoor - AVXC200361

19GESI 2.77 $500Amana 33,200

Indoor - DV37PECC14A*
Outdoor - DX20VC0361B*

19GESI 2.77 $500Daikin AC 33,200

Indoor - DV59PECD14A
Outdoor - DX20VC0481B

21GESI 2.78 $500Daikin AC 33,400

Indoor - MVME36B2MN1TB
Outdoor - MOVA-36CDN1-M20G

20GESI 2.88 $500Midea 34,600

Indoor - AVPEC37C14A
Outdoor - GVXC200361A

19.5GESI 2.93 $500Goodman 35,200

Indoor - AVPEC59D14A
Outdoor - GVXC200481A

20GESI 2.98 $500Goodman 35,800

Package - MRB-36HWD1N1-M19 18.5GESI 3 $500Midea 36,000

Indoor - DV61PECD14A*
Outdoor - DX20VC0481B*

21GESI 3.75 $500Daikin AC 45,000

Indoor - MVME48C2MN1TA
Outdoor - MOVA-60CDN1-M20G

20GESI 3.96 $500Midea 47,500

Indoor - MVME48C2MN1TB
Outdoor - MOVA-60HDN1-M20G

20GESI 3.96 $500Midea 47,500

Indoor - MVA-48WN1-M18
Outdoor - MOVA-48CDN1-M18G

18GESI 4 $800Midea 48,000

Indoor - AVPEC61D14A
Outdoor - GVXC200601A

20GESI 4.38 $800Goodman 52,500

Indoor - DV61PECD14A*
Outdoor - DX20VC0601B*

20GESI 4.38 $800Daikin AC 52,500

Indoor - MVME60C2MN1TA
Outdoor - MOVA-60HDN1-M20G

19GESI 4.54 $800Midea 54,500

Indoor - MVA-60WN1-M18
Outdoor - MOVA-60CDN1-M18G

18GESI 4.83 $800Midea 58,000

Indoor - MVME36B2MN1TA
Outdoor - MOVA-36HDN1-M20G

20GESI, Sundance 2.88 $500Midea 34,600

Indoor - AVV37CE221
Outdoor - AC21B3621S1

19Johnstone Supply, Zephyr 
Cooling

3 $500Coleman 36,000

Indoor - AVPVC60D14A*
Outdoor - AVXC200601A*

20JWS 4.42 $800Amana 53,000
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Manufacturer Model SEER or
SEER2

Vendor(s) Tons RebateBTU/h

Indoor - FCM4X60***L+WALLCON
Outdoor - HCA936GKA2*

19MJM 3 $500Heil 36,000

Indoor - FCM4X6000AL
Outdoor - HVA948GKA101

18MJM 3.88 $500Heil 46,500

Indoor - ZAVD-36CDG
Outdoor - ZOVD-36-CDG

18MZ Wholesale Co. 3 $500ZERO 36,000

Indoor - ZAVD-48CDG
Outdoor - ZOVD-48CDG

18MZ Wholesale Co. 4 $800ZERO 48,000

Indoor - ZAVD-60CDG
Outdoor - ZOVD-60CDG

18MZ Wholesale Co. 4.67 $800ZERO 56,000

Indoor - LVN360HV4
Outdoor - LUU368HV

18Snowflake Guam 3 $500LG 36,000

Indoor - MVME36B2MN1TA
Outdoor - MOVA-36CDN1-M20G

20Sundance 2.88 $500Midea 34,600

Indoor - MDHHS-H36B-2A
Outdoor - MO1BU-H36B-2A

18.7Sundance 3 $500Midea 36,000

Indoor - MVME60C2MN1TB
Outdoor - MOVA-60CDN1-M20G

19Sundance 4.54 $800Midea 54,500

Split AC

Package - KWSM-09IR410AHS20LP 20AFM Wholesale 0.75 $100KANIONco 9,000

Package - KWSM-09IR410AHS19P 19AFM Wholesale 0.75 $100KANIONco 9,000

Package - KWSM-12IR410ACS20LP 19AFM Wholesale 1 $200KANIONco 12,000

Package - KWSM-12IR410ACS20 20AFM Wholesale 1 $200KANIONco 12,000

Package - KWSM-12IR410AHS20LP 19AFM Wholesale 1 $200KANIONco 12,000

Package - KWSM-12IR410AHS19P 19AFM Wholesale 1 $200KANIONco 12,000

Package - KWSM-18IR410ACS20 20AFM Wholesale 1.5 $200KANIONco 18,000

Package - KWSM-18IR410AHS19P 19AFM Wholesale 1.5 $200KANIONco 18,000

Package - KWSM-24IR32CS17P 17AFM Wholesale 1.92 $200KANIONco 23,000

Package - KWSM-24IR410ACS20 20AFM Wholesale 2 $200KANIONco 24,000

Package - KWSM-36IR410AHS17P 17AFM Wholesale 3 $200KANIONco 36,000

Indoor - TACC19S-09K-11V
Outdoor - TACC19S-09K-11V

19Agbayani 0.75 $100ACC Air 9,000

Indoor - TACC19S-12K-11V
Outdoor - TACC19S-12K-11V

19Agbayani 1 $200ACC Air 12,000

Indoor - MSH183J21AX
Outdoor - MSH183J21MC

21Agbayani 1.5 $300Goodman 18,000

Indoor - TACC19S-24K-22V
Outdoor - TACC19S-24K-22V

19Agbayani 1.5 $200ACC Air 18,000

Indoor - TACC19S-36K-22V
Outdoor - TACC19S-36K-22V

17Agbayani 3 $200ACC Air 36,000

Indoor - MSABE-18HRFN1-MT0W
Outdoor - MOCA30-18HFN1-MT0W

21Agbayani, GESI, MGKM Kooling 
Services, OH-HI, Sundance

1.5 $300Midea 18,000
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Manufacturer Model SEER or
SEER2

Vendor(s) Tons RebateBTU/h

Indoor - GWC09AGC-A3DNA1A/I
Outdoor - GWC09AGC-A3DNA1A/O

26.5aGREE AirCon Depot 0.76 $250GREE 9,100

Indoor - GWC09QBXB-A3DNC4B/I
Outdoor - GWC09QBXB-A3DNC4B/O

18aGREE AirCon Depot 0.76 $100GREE 9,100

Indoor - KWSM-12IR410ACS19L
Outdoor - KWSM-12IR410ACS19L

16.5aGREE AirCon Depot 1 $200KANIONco 12,000

Indoor - GWC12AGC-A3DNA1A/I
Outdoor - GWC12AGC-A3DNA1A/O

25aGREE AirCon Depot 1.01 $350GREE 12,100

Indoor - GWC18QDXD-D3DNC4A/I
Outdoor - GWC18QDXD-D3DNC4A/O

17aGREE AirCon Depot 1.42 $200GREE 17,100

Indoor - KWSM-24IR410ACS19
Outdoor - KWSM-24IR410ACS19

19aGREE AirCon Depot 1.83 $200KANIONco 22,000

Indoor - GWC24QEXF-D3DNC4C/I
Outdoor - GWC24QEXF-D3DNC4C/O

18aGREE AirCon Depot 1.83 $200GREE 22,000

Indoor - GWC30QFXH-D3DNB2A/I
Outdoor - GWC30QFXH-D3DNB2A/O

19aGREE AirCon Depot 2.5 $200GREE 30,000

Indoor - GWC30QF-D3DNB2K/I
Outdoor - GWC30QF-D3DNB2K/O

18aGREE AirCon Depot 2.5 $200GREE 30,000

Indoor - GWC36QF-D3DNB2O/I
Outdoor - GWC36QF-D3DNB2O/O

18aGREE AirCon Depot 2.8 $200GREE 33,600

Indoor - GWC36QFXH-D3DNB2B/I
Outdoor - GWC36QFXH-D3DNB2B/O

20aGREE AirCon Depot 2.8 $200GREE 33,600

Indoor - CHM36HP230V1R32AH
Outdoor - CHM36HP230V1R32AO

21aGREE AirCon Depot 2.8 $300GREE 33,600

Indoor - DS-2MS0912HE230
Outdoor - DS-2MS0912HC230

22Bhojwani, DeeSonii's 0.75 $200HEMA 9,000

Indoor - AS-09TW1RGEDB00
Outdoor - AS-09TW1RGE00

20Bhojwani, DeeSonii's 0.75 $100Hisense 9,000

Indoor - DS-2MS0912HE240
Outdoor - DS-2MS0912HC240

24Bhojwani, DeeSonii's 0.75 $250HEMA 9,000

Indoor - AST-09UW3TXEDB00
Outdoor - AST-09UW3TXE00

25Bhojwani, DeeSonii's 0.75 $250Hisense 9,000

Indoor - AST-09UW3RGEDB00
Outdoor - AST-09UW3RGE00

23Bhojwani, DeeSonii's 0.75 $250Hisense 9,000

Indoor - MS12F-09CRFN1-BT0W
Outdoor - MOB-09CFN1-BT0W

21Bhojwani, DeeSonii's 0.75 $200Midea 9,000

Package - AS-09TW1SVDDB00 20.4Bhojwani, DeeSonii's 0.75 $100Hisense 9,000

Indoor - TWH09PR32AI
Outdoor - TWH09PR32AO

27Bhojwani, DeeSonii's 0.76 $250TOSOT 9,100

Indoor - TWH09ZR32AI
Outdoor - TWH09ZR33AO

18.5Bhojwani, DeeSonii's 0.76 $100TOSOT 9,100

Indoor - DS-2MS1212HE220
Outdoor - DS-2MS1212HC220

22Bhojwani, DeeSonii's 1 $325HEMA 12,000

Indoor - AS-12UW1SXEDB00
Outdoor - AS-12UW1SXE00

22Bhojwani, DeeSonii's 1 $325Hisense 12,000

Indoor - DS-2MS1212HE231
Outdoor - DS-2MS1212HC231

23Bhojwani, DeeSonii's 1 $325HEMA 12,000
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Manufacturer Model SEER or
SEER2

Vendor(s) Tons RebateBTU/h

Indoor - AST-12UW3RGEDB00
Outdoor - AST-12UW3RGE00

20Bhojwani, DeeSonii's 1 $200Hisense 12,000

Indoor - MS12F-12CRFN1-BT0W
Outdoor - MOZ-12CFN1-BT0W

20Bhojwani, DeeSonii's 1 $200Midea 12,000

Indoor - TWH12PR32AI
Outdoor - TWH12PR32AO

24.5Bhojwani, DeeSonii's 1 $325TOSOT 12,000

Indoor - MSAEB-12HRDN1-BP0W
Outdoor - MOBA30-12HDN1-BQ0W

17Bhojwani, DeeSonii's 1 $200Midea 12,000

Indoor - TWH12ZR32AI
Outdoor - TWH12ZR33AO

16Bhojwani, DeeSonii's 1 $200TOSOT 12,000

Indoor - DS-2MS1821HE170
Outdoor - DS-2MS1821HC170

17Bhojwani, DeeSonii's 1.42 $200HEMA 17,000

Indoor - LI018CI-210P432
Outdoor - LI018CO-210P432

20Bhojwani, DeeSonii's 1.45 $200Lennox 17,400

Indoor - DS-2MS1822HE220
Outdoor - DS-2MS1822HC220

21.5Bhojwani, DeeSonii's 1.5 $300HEMA 18,000

Indoor - AS-18TW3RXADB00
Outdoor - AS-18TW3RXA00

18Bhojwani, DeeSonii's 1.5 $200Hisense 18,000

Indoor - TM18R32FLRDI
Outdoor - TM18D6MO

21Bhojwani, DeeSonii's 1.5 $300TOSOT 18,000

Indoor - TM18R32FLRDI
Outdoor - TWH18PR32DO

21.5Bhojwani, DeeSonii's 1.5 $300TOSOT 18,000

Indoor - LI024CI-210P432
Outdoor - LI024CO-210P432

19Bhojwani, DeeSonii's 1.83 $200Lennox 22,000

Indoor - TM24R32FLRDI
Outdoor - TWH24ATE19R32A3DO

19Bhojwani, DeeSonii's 1.83 $200TOSOT 22,000

Indoor - TWH24ATE19R32A3DI
Outdoor - TWH24ATE19R32A3DO

19Bhojwani, DeeSonii's 2 $200TOSOT 24,000

Indoor - AS-24TW3RBBDB00
Outdoor - AS-24TW3RBB00

18Bhojwani, DeeSonii's 2 $200Hisense 24,000

Indoor - TM24R32FLRDI
Outdoor - TM24D6MO

21Bhojwani, DeeSonii's 2 $300TOSOT 24,000

Indoor - AST-24UW3TKBDB00
Outdoor - AST-24UW3TKB00

22.5Bhojwani, DeeSonii's 2 $325Hisense 24,000

Indoor - MSAED-23HRFN1-MT0W
Outdoor - MOD30-24HFN1-MT0W

20Bhojwani, DeeSonii's 2 $200Midea 24,000

Indoor - AS-30UW3RKZHB00
Outdoor - AS-30UW3RKZ00

19* Bhojwani, DeeSonii's 2.5 $200Hisense 30,000

Indoor - TM36R32FLRDI
Outdoor - TWH36ATE19R32A3DO

21Bhojwani, DeeSonii's 2.8 $300TOSOT 33,600

Indoor - TWH36ATE19R32A3DI
Outdoor - TWH36ATE19R32A3DO

21Bhojwani, DeeSonii's 2.8 $300TOSOT 33,600

Indoor - AS-36UW3RKZHB00
Outdoor - AS-36UW3RKZ00

20Bhojwani, DeeSonii's 2.88 $200Hisense 34,600

Indoor - DS-2MS3621HE170
Outdoor - DS-2MS3621HC170

17Bhojwani, DeeSonii's 3 $200HEMA 36,000
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Manufacturer Model SEER or
SEER2

Vendor(s) Tons RebateBTU/h

Indoor - DS-2MS3621HE190
Outdoor - DS-2MS3621HC190

19Bhojwani, DeeSonii's 3 $200HEMA 36,000

Indoor - TM36R32FLRDI
Outdoor - TM36D6MO

21Bhojwani, DeeSonii's 3 $300TOSOT 36,000

Indoor - AS-12TW1RGEDB00
Outdoor - AS-12TW1RGE00

19Bhojwani, DeeSonii's, GESI 1 $200Hisense 12,000

Package - AS-12TW1SVEDB00 18.4Bhojwani, DeeSonii's, GESI 1 $200Hisense 12,000

Indoor - DS-2MS2421HE170
Outdoor - DS-2MS2421HC170

17Bhojwani, DeeSonii's, GESI 1.92 $200HEMA 23,000

Indoor - DS-2MS2422HE200
Outdoor - DS-2MS2422HC200

20Bhojwani, DeeSonii's, GESI 1.92 $200HEMA 23,000

Package - AS-36UW3SDKDK02 16.4Bhojwani, DeeSonii's, GESI 2.92 $200Hisense 35,000

Package - AS-18TR3SXATE 18.3Bhojwani, DeeSonii's, GESI, JRN 1.5 $200Hisense 18,000

Package - AS-09TR1SVDDK 20.4Bhojwani, DeeSonii's, GESI, JRN, 
Sunshine Merchandise

0.75 $100Hisense 9,000

Package - AS-09TR1SVDTE 20.4Bhojwani, DeeSonii's, GESI, JRN, 
Sunshine Merchandise

0.75 $100Hisense 9,000

Indoor - AS-09UR3SXE**00
Outdoor - AS-09UR3SXE00

28Bhojwani, DeeSonii's, GESI, JRN, 
Sunshine Merchandise

0.75 $250Hisense 9,000

Package - AS-12TR3SXEDB 21.4Bhojwani, DeeSonii's, GESI, JRN, 
Sunshine Merchandise

1 $300Hisense 12,000

Package - AS-12TR3SVEDK 16.9Bhojwani, DeeSonii's, GESI, JRN, 
Sunshine Merchandise

1 $200Hisense 12,000

Package - AS-12TR1SVEDK 18.4Bhojwani, DeeSonii's, GESI, JRN, 
Sunshine Merchandise

1 $200Hisense 12,000

Indoor - AS-12UR3SXA**00
Outdoor - AS-12UR3SXA00

25Bhojwani, DeeSonii's, GESI, JRN, 
Sunshine Merchandise

1 $350Hisense 12,000

Package - AS-12TR1SVETE 18.4Bhojwani, DeeSonii's, GESI, JRN, 
Sunshine Merchandise

1 $200Hisense 12,000

Package - AS-18TR3SBBDB 23.4Bhojwani, DeeSonii's, GESI, JRN, 
Sunshine Merchandise

1.5 $325Hisense 18,000

Package - AS-18TR3SXADK 18.3Bhojwani, DeeSonii's, GESI, JRN, 
Sunshine Merchandise

1.5 $200Hisense 18,000

Package - AS-24TR3SBBTE 17.2Bhojwani, DeeSonii's, GESI, JRN, 
Sunshine Merchandise

2 $200Hisense 24,000

Package - AS-24TR3SBBDK 17.2Bhojwani, DeeSonii's, GESI, JRN, 
Sunshine Merchandise

2 $200Hisense 24,000

Package - AS-24TR3SDBDB 20.9Bhojwani, DeeSonii's, GESI, JRN, 
Sunshine Merchandise

2 $200Hisense 24,000

Package - AS-30UR3SDKDK 18.8Bhojwani, DeeSonii's, GESI, JRN, 
Sunshine Merchandise

2.5 $200Hisense 30,000

Package - AS-36UR3SDKDK 17.6Bhojwani, DeeSonii's, GESI, JRN, 
Sunshine Merchandise

2.75 $200Hisense 33,000

Indoor - MSAED-18HRFN1-MT0W
Outdoor - MOCA31-18HFN1-MT0W

22Bhojwani, DeeSonii's, GESI, 
MGKM Kooling Services, OH-HI, 
Sundance

1.5 $325Midea 18,000
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Manufacturer Model SEER or
SEER2

Vendor(s) Tons RebateBTU/h

Indoor - 40MPHAQ09XA3
Outdoor - 38MPRAQ09AA3

42Carrier 0.75 $250Carrier 9,000

Indoor - 40MPHBQ09XA3
Outdoor - 38MPRBQ09AA3

42.5Carrier 0.75 $250Carrier 9,000

Indoor - 40MAHBQ09XA3
Outdoor - 38MARBQ09AA3

28.1Carrier 0.75 $250Carrier 9,000

Indoor - 45MPHAQ09XA3
Outdoor - 37MPRAQ09AA3

33.5Carrier 0.75 $250Carrier 9,000

Indoor - D5MVHAQ09XC1
Outdoor - 37MVRAQ09AA1

18* Carrier 0.75 $100Carrier 9,000

Indoor - D5MVHAQ12XC1
Outdoor - 37MVRAQ12AA1

19* Carrier 1 $200Carrier 12,000

Indoor - 40MPHAQ12XA3
Outdoor - 38MPRAQ12AA3

32Carrier 1 $600Carrier 12,000

Indoor - DHMVHAQ12XA1
Outdoor - 38MVRAQ12AA1

16.5Carrier 1 $200Carrier 12,000

Indoor - 45MPHAQ12XA3
Outdoor - 37MPRAQ12AA3

29.5Carrier 1 $600Carrier 12,000

Indoor - 40MAHBQ12XA3
Outdoor - 38MARBQ12AA3

25.5Carrier 1 $350Carrier 12,000

Indoor - 40MAQB12B--3
Outdoor - 38MAQB12R--3

22.5Carrier 1 $325Carrier 12,000

Indoor - 40MPHBQ12XA3
Outdoor - 38MPRBQ12AA3

32Carrier 1 $600Carrier 12,000

Indoor - 40MAQB18B--3
Outdoor - 38MAQB18R--3

20Carrier 1.42 $200Carrier 17,000

Indoor - 40MAHBQ18XA3
Outdoor - 38MARBQ18AA3

21.5Carrier 1.5 $300Carrier 18,000

Indoor - 45MPHAQ18XA3
Outdoor - 37MPRAQ18AA3

25.8Carrier 1.5 $350Carrier 18,000

Indoor - 40MAQB24B--3
Outdoor - 38MAQB24R--3

20.5Carrier 2 $200Carrier 24,000

Indoor - 40MAHBQ24XA3
Outdoor - 38MARBQ24AA3

21.5Carrier 2 $300Carrier 24,000

Indoor - 40MAHBQ36XA3
Outdoor - 38MARBQ36AA3

17.5Carrier 3 $200Carrier 36,000

Indoor - 40MBFQ36AA3
Outdoor - 38MBRBQ36AA3

17Carrier 3 $200Carrier 36,000

Indoor - 40MBFQ48AA3
Outdoor - 38MBRBQ48AA3

18Carrier 4 $200Carrier 48,000

Indoor - 40MBFQ58AA3
Outdoor - 38MBRCQ58AA3

18.7Carrier 4.5 $200Carrier 54,000

Indoor - FTXR09TVJUW
Outdoor - RX09RMVJU9

18GESI 0.75 $100Daikin AC 9,000

Indoor - FFQ09Q2VJU
Outdoor - RX09RMVJU9

20.9GESI 0.76 $100Daikin AC 9,100
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Manufacturer Model SEER or
SEER2

Vendor(s) Tons RebateBTU/h

Indoor - FDMQ12RVJU
Outdoor - RX12RMVJU9

19.4GESI 0.9 $100Daikin AC 10,800

Indoor - FFQ12Q2VJU
Outdoor - RX12RMVJU9

20.2GESI 0.9 $100Daikin AC 10,800

Indoor - FTK12BXVJU
Outdoor - RK12BXVJU

20GESI 0.91 $100Daikin AC 10,900

Indoor - FTXR12TVJUW
Outdoor - RX12RMVJU9

17GESI 1 $200Daikin AC 12,000

Indoor - FTXM12VVJU
Outdoor - RXM12VVJU

25.2GESI 1 $350Daikin AC 12,000

Package - AS-12TW3SVEDK 16.9GESI 1 $200Hisense 12,000

Indoor - AS-12UW1SXE**00
Outdoor - AS-12UW1SXE00

22GESI 1 $325Hisense 12,000

Indoor - FBQ18PVJU
Outdoor - RZR18TAVJUA

16.7GESI 1.5 $200Daikin AC 18,000

Indoor - FAQ18TAVJU
Outdoor - RZR18TAVJUA

17GESI 1.5 $200Daikin AC 18,000

Indoor - FHQ18PVJU
Outdoor - RZR18TAVJUA

16.3GESI 1.5 $200Daikin AC 18,000

Indoor - FCQ18TAVJU
Outdoor - RZR18TAVJUA

18.6GESI 1.5 $200Daikin AC 18,000

Indoor - FTK18BXVJU
Outdoor - RK18BXVJU

20GESI 1.5 $200Daikin AC 18,000

Indoor - FTXM18VVJU
Outdoor - RXM18VVJU

22.7GESI 1.5 $325Daikin AC 18,000

Indoor - FTK24BXVJU
Outdoor - RK24BXVJU

20GESI 1.77 $200Daikin AC 21,200

Indoor - FTXM24VVJU
Outdoor - RXM24VVJU

22GESI 1.8 $325Daikin AC 21,600

Indoor - FCQ24TAVJU
Outdoor - RZR24TAVJUA

18.5GESI 2 $200Daikin AC 24,000

Indoor - FAQ24TAVJU
Outdoor - RZR24TAVJUA

17.6GESI 2 $200Daikin AC 24,000

Indoor - FBQ24PVJU
Outdoor - RZR24TAVJUA

16.5GESI 2 $200Daikin AC 24,000

Indoor - FHQ24PVJU
Outdoor - RZR24TAVJUA

16.6GESI 2 $200Daikin AC 24,000

Indoor - FTXS30LVJU
Outdoor - RKS30LVJU

19.3GESI 2.5 $200Daikin AC 30,000

Indoor - FBQ30PVJU
Outdoor - RZR30TAVJUA

16GESI 2.5 $200Daikin AC 30,000

Indoor - FHQ30PVJU
Outdoor - RZR30TAVJUA

16GESI 2.5 $200Daikin AC 30,000

Indoor - FTQ30TAVJU
Outdoor - RZR30TAVJUA

16GESI 2.5 $200Daikin AC 30,000

Indoor - FCQ30TAVJU
Outdoor - RZR30TAVJUA

17.2GESI 2.5 $200Daikin AC 30,000
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Manufacturer Model SEER or
SEER2

Vendor(s) Tons RebateBTU/h

Indoor - FTK30NVJU
Outdoor - RK30NMVJUA

17.5GESI 2.62 $200Daikin AC 31,400

Indoor - FTX36NVJU
Outdoor - RK36NMVJUA

16GESI 2.87 $200Daikin AC 34,400

Indoor - FTX36WVJU9
Outdoor - RK36WMVJU9

16GESI 2.87 $200Daikin AC 34,400

Indoor - Non-Ducted Indoor Units
Outdoor - 4MXS36RMVJUA

17.7GESI 3 $200Daikin AC 36,000

Indoor - FCQ36TAVJU
Outdoor - RZR36TAVJUA

17.6GESI 3 $200Daikin AC 36,000

Indoor - FBQ36PVJU
Outdoor - RZR36TAVJUA

17.5GESI 3 $200Daikin AC 36,000

Indoor - FTXS36LVJU
Outdoor - RKS36LVJU

18GESI 3 $200Daikin AC 36,000

Indoor - FBQ42PVJU
Outdoor - RZR42TAVJUA

16GESI 3.38 $200Daikin AC 40,500

Indoor - FCQ42TAVJU
Outdoor - RZR42TAVJUA

17GESI 3.5 $200Daikin AC 42,000

Indoor - FTQ42TAVJU
Outdoor - RZR42TAVJUA

16GESI 3.5 $200Daikin AC 42,000

Indoor - Non-Ducted Indoor Units
Outdoor - 5MXS48TVJU

20.2GESI 3.92 $200Daikin AC 47,000

Indoor - FCQ48PVJU
Outdoor - RZR48TAVJUA

17GESI 4 $200Daikin AC 48,000

Indoor - MSABB-09HRFN1-BT0W
Outdoor - MOBA30-09HFN1-BT0W

22.5GESI, JRN, MGKM Kooling 
Services, OH-HI, Sundance

0.75 $200Midea 9,000

Indoor - MSABD-17CRFN1-MQ0W
Outdoor - MOBA30-17CFN1-MR0W

20GESI, JRN, MGKM Kooling 
Services, OH-HI, Sundance

1.42 $200Midea 17,000

Indoor - MSABE-24HRFN1-MT0W
Outdoor - MOD30-24HFN1-MT0W

20.5GESI, JRN, MGKM Kooling 
Services, OH-HI, Sundance

2 $200Midea 24,000

Indoor - MSMBE-36HRFN1-MP0W
Outdoor - MOD01-36HFN1-MP0W

18GESI, JRN, MGKM Kooling 
Services, OH-HI, Sundance

3 $200Midea 36,000

Indoor - MS9A-09CRFN1-BU5W
Outdoor - MOC-09CFN1-BU5W

21.5GESI, MGKM Kooling Services, 
OH-HI, Sundance

0.75 $200Midea 9,000

Indoor - MSABF-36HRFN1-MP0W
Outdoor - MOD30-36HFN1-MP0W

16GESI, MGKM Kooling Services, 
OH-HI, Sundance

2.5 $200Midea 30,000

Indoor - MSABA-09CRDN1-MP0W
Outdoor - MOBA30-09CFN1-MQ0W

19GESI, MGKM Kooling Services, 
OH-HI, Sundance, Zephyr 
Cooling

0.75 $100Midea 9,000

Indoor - MSOP1B-09HRFN1-MZA5W
Outdoor - MOCA30-09HFN1-MZA5W

42GESI, MGKM Kooling Services, 
OH-HI, Sundance, Zephyr 
Cooling

0.75 $250Midea 9,000

Indoor - MSABB-12CRDN1-MP0W
Outdoor - MOBA30-11CFN1-MQ0W

19GESI, OH-HI, Sundance 0.96 $100Midea 11,500

Indoor - MSMBB-12CRDN1-MP0W
Outdoor - MOBA01-12CFN1-MP0W

16.5GESI, OH-HI, Sundance 1 $200Midea 12,000

Split ACPage 8 of 21



Manufacturer Model SEER or
SEER2

Vendor(s) Tons RebateBTU/h

Indoor - MSOP1B-12HRFN1-MZ50W
Outdoor - MOCA30-12HFN1-MZ50W

32GESI, OH-HI, Sundance 1 $600Midea 12,000

Indoor - MSAG11C-18HRDN1-MS0W
Outdoor - MOX330-18HFN1-MS0W

19.5GESI, OH-HI, Sundance 1.5 $200Midea 18,000

Indoor - MSABE-24HRFN1-MQ0W
Outdoor - MOCA30-24HFN1-MQ0W

17GESI, OH-HI, Sundance 2 $200Midea 24,000

Indoor - MSABF-30HRFN1-MR0W
Outdoor - MOD30-30HFN1-MR0W

18GESI, OH-HI, Sundance 2.5 $200Midea 30,000

Indoor - MSABB-09HRFN1-BX0W
Outdoor - MOB30-09HFN1-BX0W

25GESI, OH-HI, Sundance, Zephyr 
Cooling

0.75 $250Midea 9,000

Indoor - MSABA-09HRFN1-BS0W
Outdoor - MOBA30-09HFN1-BS0W

19GESI, OH-HI, Sundance, Zephyr 
Cooling

0.75 $100Midea 9,000

Indoor - MSAG11A-09HRFN1-BS5W
Outdoor - MOX230-09HFN1-BS5W

21.5GESI, OH-HI, Sundance, Zephyr 
Cooling

0.75 $200Midea 9,000

Indoor - MSAFB-12HRDN1-BP0W
Outdoor - MOX130-12HFN1-BP0W

16.5GESI, OH-HI, Sundance, Zephyr 
Cooling

1 $200Midea 12,000

Indoor - FTK24AXVJU
Outdoor - RK24AXVJU

19GESI, Port Enterprises 1.77 $200Daikin AC 21,200

Indoor - 4LIV09HP115V1AH
Outdoor - 4LIV09HP115V1AO

19.5Gree Air Conditioner 0.76 $100GREE 9,100

Indoor - 3VIR09HP115V1AH
Outdoor - 3VIR09HP115V1BO

27Gree Air Conditioner 0.76 $250GREE 9,100

Indoor - 4LIV12HP115V1AH
Outdoor - 4LIV12HP115V1AO

17.5Gree Air Conditioner 1 $200GREE 12,000

Indoor - SAP12HP230V1AH
Outdoor - SAP12HP230V1AO

30.5Gree Air Conditioner 1 $600GREE 12,000

Indoor - 4LIV24HP230V1AH
Outdoor - 4LIV24HP230V1AO

18Gree Air Conditioner 1.83 $200GREE 22,000

Indoor - 4LIV36HP230V1AH
Outdoor - 4LIV36HP230V1AO

20Gree Air Conditioner 2.8 $200GREE 33,600

Indoor - ASYW09CRAWA1
Outdoor - ASH109CRAWA1

18Guam Tile Center 0.75 $100Haier 9,000

Indoor - AW09ES2VHB
Outdoor - 1U09AP2VHA

23.5Guam Tile Center 0.75 $250Haier 9,000

Indoor - ASYW12CRAWA1
Outdoor - ASH112CRAWA1

18Guam Tile Center 1 $200Haier 12,000

Indoor - AW12ES2VHB
Outdoor - 1U12AP2VHA

23Guam Tile Center 1 $325Haier 12,000

Indoor - AW18ES2VHB
Outdoor - 1U18AP2VHA

21Guam Tile Center 1.42 $300Haier 17,000

Indoor - AW24ES2VHB
Outdoor - 1U24AP2VHA

20Guam Tile Center 1.83 $200Haier 22,000

Indoor - WP009GMF142HLD
Outdoor - YN009GMF142RPD

42J&B Modern 0.75 $250Pioneer 9,000

Indoor - WT012ALFI19HLE
Outdoor - YN012ALFI19RPE

19J&B Modern 1 $200Pioneer 12,000
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Indoor - WT018GLSI20HLF
Outdoor - YN018GLSI20RPF

21J&B Modern 1.5 $300Pioneer 18,000

Indoor - WT024GLSI20HLF
Outdoor - YN024GLSI20RPF

21J&B Modern 2 $300Pioneer 24,000

Indoor - WT024GLFI19HLE
Outdoor - YN024GLFI19RPE

19J&B Modern 2 $200Pioneer 24,000

Indoor - WT030GLFI19HLE
Outdoor - YN030GLFI19RPE

19J&B Modern 2.5 $200Pioneer 30,000

Indoor - WS030GMFI20HLD
Outdoor - YN030GMFI20RPD

18.6J&B Modern 2.5 $200Pioneer 30,000

Indoor - WT030GLSI20HLF
Outdoor - YN030GLSI20RPF

19J&B Modern 2.5 $200Pioneer 30,000

Indoor - WS036GMFI18HLD
Outdoor - YN036GMFI18RPD

16J&B Modern 3 $200Pioneer 36,000

Indoor - ASU18RLB
Outdoor - AOU18RLB

19J&B Modern, Johnstone Supply, 
Zephyr Cooling

1.5 $200Fujitsu 18,000

Indoor - ASU24RLB
Outdoor - AOU24RLB

18J&B Modern, Johnstone Supply, 
Zephyr Cooling

2 $200Fujitsu 24,000

Indoor - WS009GMFI22HLD
Outdoor - YN009GMFI22RPD

22.8J&B Modern, Universal Air 0.75 $200Pioneer 9,000

Indoor - WS012AMFI22HLE
Outdoor - YN012AMFI22RPE

21.5J&B Modern, Universal Air 1 $300Pioneer 12,000

Indoor - WS012AMFI22HLD
Outdoor - YN012AMFI22RPD

21.5J&B Modern, Universal Air 1 $300Pioneer 12,000

Indoor - WS009AMFI22HLE
Outdoor - YN009AMFI22RPE

21.5J&B Modern, Universal Air 1 $300Pioneer 12,000

Indoor - WS018GMFI22HLE
Outdoor - YN018GMFI22RPE

23.5J&B Modern, Universal Air 1.5 $325Pioneer 18,000

Indoor - WS024GMFI22HLE
Outdoor - YN024GMFI22RPE

21J&B Modern, Universal Air 2 $300Pioneer 24,000

Indoor - WS024GMFI22HLD
Outdoor - YN024GMFI22RPD

20.5J&B Modern, Universal Air 2 $200Pioneer 24,000

Indoor - WS036GMFI20HLD
Outdoor - YN036GMFI20RPD

17.5J&B Modern, Universal Air 3 $200Pioneer 36,000

Indoor - WT036GLFI19HLE
Outdoor - YN036GLFI19RPE

19J&B Modern, Universal Air 3 $200Pioneer 36,000

Indoor - ASUG09LZBS
Outdoor - AOUG09LZAH1

33.1Johnstone Supply 0.75 $250Fujitsu 9,000

Indoor - ASUG12LZBS
Outdoor - AOUG12LZAH1

29.4Johnstone Supply 1 $600Fujitsu 12,000

Indoor - ASUG09LZBS
Outdoor - AOUG09LZAS1

33.1Johnstone Supply, Zephyr 
Cooling

0.75 $250Fujitsu 9,000

Indoor - ASUH09KZAS
Outdoor - AOUH09KZAH1

33.1Johnstone Supply, Zephyr 
Cooling

0.75 $250Fujitsu 9,000

Indoor - ASUG09LZAS
Outdoor - AOUG09LZAS1

33.1Johnstone Supply, Zephyr 
Cooling

0.75 $250Fujitsu 9,000
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Indoor - ASUG12LZAS
Outdoor - AOUG12LZAS1

29.4Johnstone Supply, Zephyr 
Cooling

1 $600Fujitsu 12,000

Indoor - ASU12RL2
Outdoor - AOU12RL2

16Johnstone Supply, Zephyr 
Cooling

1 $200Fujitsu 12,000

Indoor - ASUG12LZBS
Outdoor - AOUG12LZAS1

29.4Johnstone Supply, Zephyr 
Cooling

1 $600Fujitsu 12,000

Indoor - ASUH12KZAS
Outdoor - AOUH12KZAH1

30.5Johnstone Supply, Zephyr 
Cooling

1 $600Fujitsu 12,000

Indoor - ASLH12KNAS
Outdoor - AOLH12KNAS1

17Johnstone Supply, Zephyr 
Cooling

1 $200Fujitsu 12,000

Indoor - ASUH18LPAS
Outdoor - AOUH18LPAS1

20Johnstone Supply, Zephyr 
Cooling

1.5 $200Fujitsu 18,000

Indoor - ASUH18KPAS
Outdoor - AOUH18KPAS1

22Johnstone Supply, Zephyr 
Cooling

1.5 $325Fujitsu 18,000

Indoor - ASUH24KPAS
Outdoor - AOUH24KPAS1

21.5Johnstone Supply, Zephyr 
Cooling

1.83 $300Fujitsu 22,000

Indoor - ASUH24LPAS
Outdoor - AOUH24LPAS1

19Johnstone Supply, Zephyr 
Cooling

2 $200Fujitsu 24,000

Indoor - ASUH30KPAS
Outdoor - AOUH30KPAS1

22Johnstone Supply, Zephyr 
Cooling

2.5 $325Fujitsu 30,000

Indoor - ASUH30LPAS
Outdoor - AOUH30LPAS1

18Johnstone Supply, Zephyr 
Cooling

2.5 $200Fujitsu 30,000

Indoor - ASUH36KPAS
Outdoor - AOUH36KPAS1

21Johnstone Supply, Zephyr 
Cooling

2.75 $300Fujitsu 33,000

Indoor - ASUH36LPAS
Outdoor - AOUH36LPAS1

18Johnstone Supply, Zephyr 
Cooling

2.75 $200Fujitsu 33,000

Indoor - MSABB-12CRDN1-MP0W
Outdoor - MOBA30-12CFN1-MP0W

16.5MGKM Kooling Services, OH-HI, 
Sundance

1 $200Midea 12,000

Indoor - MSABB-12HRFN1-MT0W
Outdoor - MOB30-12HFN1-MT0W

21.5MGKM Kooling Services, OH-HI, 
Sundance

1 $300Midea 12,000

Indoor - MSABB-12CRDN1-BP0W
Outdoor - MOBA30-12CFN1-BP0W

16.5MGKM Kooling Services, OH-HI, 
Sundance, Zephyr Cooling

1 $200Midea 12,000

Indoor - MSY-GS09NA-U1
Outdoor - MUY-GS09NA-U1

27MJM 0.75 $250Mitsubishi 9,000

Indoor - MSY-GL09NA-U1
Outdoor - MUY-GL09NA-U1

24.6MJM 0.75 $250Mitsubishi 9,000

Indoor - MSY-GL12NA-U2
Outdoor - MUY-GL12NA-U2

23.1MJM 1 $325Mitsubishi 12,000

Indoor - MSY-GL12NA-U1
Outdoor - MUY-GL12NA-U1

23.1MJM 1 $325Mitsubishi 12,000

Indoor - ZMSB-09HVT-US
Outdoor - ZMSB-09HVT-US

19MZ Wholesale Co. 0.75 $100ZERO 9,000

Indoor - ZMSB-09HVT110-US
Outdoor - ZMSB-09HVT110-US

19MZ Wholesale Co. 0.75 $100ZERO 9,000

Indoor - ZMSB-12HVT-US
Outdoor - ZMSB-12HVT-US

19MZ Wholesale Co. 1 $200ZERO 12,000
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Indoor - ZMSB-12HVT110-US
Outdoor - ZMSB-12HVT110-US

19MZ Wholesale Co. 1 $200ZERO 12,000

Indoor - ZMSB-18HVT-US
Outdoor - ZMSB-18HVT-US

19MZ Wholesale Co. 1.5 $200ZERO 18,000

Indoor - ZMSB-24HVT-US
Outdoor - ZMSB-24HVT-US

19MZ Wholesale Co. 2 $200ZERO 24,000

Indoor - ZMSB-36HVT-US
Outdoor - ZMSB-36HVT-US

19MZ Wholesale Co. 3 $200ZERO 36,000

Indoor - LSN090HSV5
Outdoor - LSU090HSV5

23.5Navy Exchange, Snowflake 
Guam

0.75 $250LG 9,000

Indoor - LAN180HSV4
Outdoor - LSU180HSV4

20.5Navy Exchange, Snowflake 
Guam

1.52 $200LG 18,200

Indoor - MSAG11B-12HRFN1-BU5W
Outdoor - MOX230-12HFN1-BW0W

22OH-HI, Sundance 1 $325Midea 12,000

Indoor - MTIU-18HWFN1-M
Outdoor - MOCA01-18HFN1-MT0W

20OH-HI, Sundance 1.38 $200Midea 16,500

Indoor - MSABD-18HRFN1-MS0W
Outdoor - MOB30-18HFN1-MS0W

19OH-HI, Sundance 1.5 $200Midea 18,000

Indoor - MSAG11D-23HRFN1-MU0W
Outdoor - MOD32-24HFN1-MT0W

21OH-HI, Sundance 2 $300Midea 24,000

Indoor - MSAGF-30HRFN1-MT0W
Outdoor - MOD30-30HFN1-MS0W

20OH-HI, Sundance 2.5 $200Midea 30,000

Indoor - MSABF-36HRFNX-MQ0W
Outdoor - MOD31-36HFN1-MP0W

17.5OH-HI, Sundance 3 $200Midea 36,000

Indoor - MSAG11B-11CRFN1-MT0W
Outdoor - MOX131-11CFN1-MT0W

21OH-HI, Sundance, The Light 0.96 $200Midea 11,500

Indoor - MSAG11D-22CRFN1-MT0W
Outdoor - MOX330-22CFN1-MT0W

20OH-HI, Sundance, The Light 1.83 $200Midea 22,000

Indoor - MSAG11A-09CRFN1-MT5W
Outdoor - MOX131-09CFN1-MT5W

20.5OH-HI, Sundance, The Light, 
Zephyr Cooling

0.75 $100Midea 9,000

Indoor - MSAG11B-09HRFN1-BU5W-9K
Outdoor - MOX230-09HFN1-BW0W-9K

23OH-HI, Sundance, Zephyr 
Cooling

0.75 $250Midea 9,000

Indoor - MSAFB-12HRDN1-MP0W
Outdoor - MOX130-12HFN1-MP0W

16.8OH-HI, Sundance, Zephyr 
Cooling

1 $200Midea 12,000

Indoor - MSAFC-17HRDN1-MP0W
Outdoor - MOX230-17HFN1-MP0W

16.8OH-HI, Sundance, Zephyr 
Cooling

1.42 $200Midea 17,000

Indoor - MSAG11D-18HRFN1-MT8W
Outdoor - MOX430-18HFN1-MT8W

24OH-HI, Sundance, Zephyr 
Cooling

1.5 $325Midea 18,000

Indoor - MSEPD-24HRFN1-MU0W
Outdoor - MOD33-24HFN1-MT0W

22OH-HI, Sundance, Zephyr 
Cooling

2 $325Midea 24,000

Indoor - MSAFD-24HRDN1-MQ0W
Outdoor - MOX430-24HFN1-MQ0W

16.5OH-HI, Sundance, Zephyr 
Cooling

2 $200Midea 24,000

Indoor - MSAGF-36HRFNX-MR0W
Outdoor - MOD31-36HFN1-MP0W

18OH-HI, Sundance, Zephyr 
Cooling

3 $200Midea 36,000

Indoor - FTXB09BXVJU
Outdoor - RXB09BXVJU

18Port Enterprises 0.73 $100Daikin AC 8,800
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Indoor - FTXS09LVJU
Outdoor - RXS09LVJU

24.5Port Enterprises 0.75 $250Daikin AC 9,000

Indoor - FTXC09AXVJU
Outdoor - RXC09AXVJU

18Port Enterprises 0.75 $100Daikin AC 9,000

Indoor - FTXM09WVJU9
Outdoor - RXM09WVJU9

27.4Port Enterprises 0.75 $250Daikin AC 9,000

Indoor - FTXB12BXVJU
Outdoor - RXB12BXVJU

18Port Enterprises 0.92 $100Daikin AC 11,000

Indoor - FTXC12AXVJU
Outdoor - RXC12AXVJU

18Port Enterprises 1 $200Daikin AC 12,000

Indoor - FTKB12AXVJU
Outdoor - RKB12AXVJU

17Port Enterprises 1 $200Daikin AC 12,000

Indoor - FTXM12WVJU9
Outdoor - RXM12WVJU9

25.2Port Enterprises 1 $350Daikin AC 12,000

Indoor - FTX18WVJU9
Outdoor - RXL18WMVJU9

19.8Port Enterprises 1.5 $200Daikin AC 18,000

Indoor - FTXB18AXVJU
Outdoor - RXB18AXVJU

17Port Enterprises 1.5 $200Daikin AC 18,000

Indoor - FTX18NMVJU
Outdoor - RX18NMVJU

18Port Enterprises 1.5 $200Daikin AC 18,000

Indoor - FTXM18WVJU9
Outdoor - RXM18WVJU9

22.7Port Enterprises 1.5 $325Daikin AC 18,000

Indoor - FTKB18AXVJU
Outdoor - RKB18AXVJU

17Port Enterprises 1.5 $200Daikin AC 18,000

Indoor - FTXC18AXVJU
Outdoor - RXC18AXVJU

18Port Enterprises 1.51 $200Daikin AC 18,100

Indoor - FTXB24AXVJU
Outdoor - RXB24AXVJU

17Port Enterprises 1.77 $200Daikin AC 21,200

Indoor - FTK24NMVJU
Outdoor - RK24NMVJU

18Port Enterprises 1.77 $200Daikin AC 21,200

Indoor - FTKB24AXVJU
Outdoor - RKB24AXVJU

17Port Enterprises 1.77 $200Daikin AC 21,200

Indoor - FTXM24WVJU9
Outdoor - RXM24WVJU9

22Port Enterprises 1.8 $325Daikin AC 21,600

Indoor - FTXC24AXVJU
Outdoor - RXC24AXVJU

18Port Enterprises 1.87 $200Daikin AC 22,400

Indoor - FTX30WVJU9
Outdoor - RK30WMVJU9

17.5Port Enterprises 2.62 $200Daikin AC 31,400

Indoor - FTX30NVJU
Outdoor - RK30NMVJU

17.5Port Enterprises 2.62 $200Daikin AC 31,400

Indoor - KNSAE091A
Outdoor - KUSAE091A

18Snowflake Guam 0.75 $100LG 9,000

Indoor - KNUAB091A
Outdoor - KUSAB091A

23.8Snowflake Guam 0.75 $250LG 9,000

Indoor - KNSAL091A
Outdoor - KUSAL091A

27Snowflake Guam 0.75 $250LG 9,000
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Indoor - KNSAC091A
Outdoor - KUSAC091A

21Snowflake Guam 0.75 $200LG 9,000

Indoor - KNUAK091A
Outdoor - KUSAB091A

23.8Snowflake Guam 0.75 $250LG 9,000

Indoor - KNUDB091A
Outdoor - KUSXB091A

23Snowflake Guam 0.75 $250LG 9,000

Indoor - LSN090HXV2
Outdoor - LSU090HXV2

20Snowflake Guam 0.75 $100LG 9,000

Indoor - KNSAC091B
Outdoor - KUSAC091B

21Snowflake Guam 0.75 $200LG 9,000

Indoor - LAN090HYV3
Outdoor - LAU090HYV3

27.5Snowflake Guam 0.75 $250LG 9,000

Indoor - KNUFB091A
Outdoor - KUSXB091A

20.2Snowflake Guam 0.75 $100LG 9,000

Indoor - KNUDB121A
Outdoor - KUSXB121A

21.5Snowflake Guam 0.92 $200LG 11,100

Indoor - KNSAE121A
Outdoor - KUSAE121A

18Snowflake Guam 0.92 $100LG 11,000

Indoor - KNSAC121B
Outdoor - KUSAC121B

20Snowflake Guam 0.92 $100LG 11,000

Indoor - KNSAC121A
Outdoor - KUSAC121A

20Snowflake Guam 0.92 $100LG 11,000

Indoor - LAN120HSV4
Outdoor - LSU120HSV4

21.5Snowflake Guam 0.93 $200LG 11,200

Indoor - LAN120HYV3
Outdoor - LAU120HYV3

25.5Snowflake Guam 1 $350LG 12,000

Indoor - LSN120HFV3
Outdoor - LSU120HFV3

17Snowflake Guam 1 $200LG 12,000

Indoor - KNUFB121A
Outdoor - KUSXB121A

21.7Snowflake Guam 1 $300LG 12,000

Indoor - LSN120HEV2
Outdoor - LSU120HEV2

19Snowflake Guam 1 $200LG 12,000

Indoor - KNSAL121A
Outdoor - KUSAL121A

25.5Snowflake Guam 1 $350LG 12,000

Indoor - LSN120HXV2
Outdoor - LSU120HXV2

19Snowflake Guam 1 $200LG 12,000

Indoor - KNUAK121A
Outdoor - KUSAB121A

22.5Snowflake Guam 1 $325LG 12,000

Indoor - KNUAB121A
Outdoor - KUSAB121A

22.5Snowflake Guam 1 $325LG 12,000

Indoor - LSN120HSV5
Outdoor - LSU120HSV5

22.7Snowflake Guam 1 $325LG 12,000

Indoor - KNSAL151A
Outdoor - KUSAL151A

25Snowflake Guam 1.25 $350LG 15,000

Indoor - KNUAB181A
Outdoor - KUSAB181A

23Snowflake Guam 1.5 $325LG 18,000
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Indoor - KNUFB181A
Outdoor - KUSXB181A

20.5Snowflake Guam 1.5 $200LG 18,000

Indoor - LSN180HFV3
Outdoor - LSU180HFV3

17Snowflake Guam 1.5 $200LG 18,000

Indoor - KNSAE181A
Outdoor - KUSAE181A

18Snowflake Guam 1.5 $200LG 18,000

Indoor - KNSAC181A
Outdoor - KUSAC181A

21Snowflake Guam 1.5 $300LG 18,000

Indoor - KNUAK181A
Outdoor - KUSAB181A

23Snowflake Guam 1.5 $325LG 18,000

Indoor - KNUDB181A
Outdoor - KUSXB181A

20.5Snowflake Guam 1.5 $200LG 18,000

Indoor - KNUDB181A
Outdoor - KUSXA181A

20.5Snowflake Guam 1.5 $200LG 18,000

Indoor - KNSAL181A
Outdoor - KUSAL181A

24Snowflake Guam 1.5 $325LG 18,000

Indoor - LSN180HEV2
Outdoor - LSU180HEV2

19Snowflake Guam 1.5 $200LG 18,000

Indoor - LAN180HYV3
Outdoor - LAU180HYV3

24Snowflake Guam 1.5 $325LG 18,000

Indoor - LSN181HSV5
Outdoor - LSU181HSV5

21.5Snowflake Guam 1.5 $300LG 18,000

Indoor - LSN180HSV4
Outdoor - LSU180HSV4

20.5Snowflake Guam 1.52 $200LG 18,200

Indoor - KNSAE241A
Outdoor - KUSAE241A

18Snowflake Guam 1.77 $200LG 21,200

Indoor - KNSAC241A
Outdoor - KUSAC241A

20Snowflake Guam 1.77 $200LG 21,200

Indoor - LSN240HFV3
Outdoor - LSU240HFV3

17Snowflake Guam 1.83 $200LG 22,000

Indoor - LAN240HYV3
Outdoor - LAU240HYV3

22.5Snowflake Guam 1.83 $325LG 22,000

Indoor - KNSAP241A
Outdoor - KUSAP241A

22Snowflake Guam 1.83 $325LG 22,000

Indoor - LSN243HLV3
Outdoor - LSU243HLV3

21.5Snowflake Guam 1.83 $300LG 22,000

Indoor - KNSAL241A
Outdoor - KUSAL241A

23Snowflake Guam 1.83 $325LG 22,000

Indoor - KNSCB241A
Outdoor - KUSXB241A

21Snowflake Guam 1.92 $300LG 23,000

Indoor - KNSCB241A
Outdoor - KUSXA241A

22Snowflake Guam 2 $325LG 24,000

Indoor - KNSCB301A
Outdoor - KUSXB301A

21Snowflake Guam 2.5 $300LG 30,000

Indoor - KNSAP301A
Outdoor - KUSAP301A

21Snowflake Guam 2.5 $300LG 30,000
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Indoor - KNSCB301A
Outdoor - KUSXA301A

25Snowflake Guam 2.5 $350LG 30,000

Indoor - LSN303HLV3
Outdoor - LSU303HLV3

20Snowflake Guam 2.5 $200LG 30,000

Indoor - LSN303HLV
Outdoor - LSU303HLV

19Snowflake Guam 2.5 $200LG 30,000

Indoor - LMN127HVT
Outdoor - LMU36CHV

22Snowflake Guam 2.67 $325LG 32,000

Indoor - LSN363HLV3
Outdoor - LSU363HLV3

18.5Snowflake Guam 2.75 $200LG 33,000

Indoor - KNSAP361A
Outdoor - KUSAP361A

20Snowflake Guam 2.75 $200LG 33,000

Indoor - LHN367HV
Outdoor - LUU367HV

17.6Snowflake Guam 3 $200LG 36,000

Indoor - KNSCB361A
Outdoor - KUSXB361A

22Snowflake Guam 3 $325LG 36,000

Indoor - KNSCB361A
Outdoor - KUSXA361A

23.5Snowflake Guam 3 $325LG 36,000

Indoor - KNSCB421A
Outdoor - KUSXA421A

21.5Snowflake Guam 3.5 $300LG 42,000

Indoor - KNSCB421A
Outdoor - KUSXB421A

21Snowflake Guam 3.5 $300LG 42,000

Indoor - KNSCB481A
Outdoor - KUSXA481A

20.8Snowflake Guam 4 $200LG 48,000

Indoor - KNSCB481A
Outdoor - KUSXB481A

21.2Snowflake Guam 4 $300LG 48,000

Indoor - ASW-H12T2/*R1DI-US
Outdoor - ASW-H12T2/*R1DI-US

22Snowflake Guam, Sunshine 
Merchandise

1 $325AUX 12,000

Indoor - ASW-12U3/*R1DI-US
Outdoor - ASW-12U3/*R1DI-US

17Snowflake Guam, Sunshine 
Merchandise, Zephyr Cooling

1 $200AUX 12,000

Indoor - MSGNS-C09B-2A
Outdoor - MO1AS-C09B-2A

20.5Sundance 0.75 $100Midea 9,000

Indoor - MSEPB-09HRFN1-BW0W
Outdoor - MOX230-09HFN1-BW0W

25Sundance 0.75 $250Midea 9,000

Indoor - MCDHU-H09B-2A
Outdoor - MO1ES-H09B-2A

21.6Sundance 0.75 $200Midea 9,000

Indoor - MSFNS-H09B-2A
Outdoor - MO1AS-H09B-2A

19Sundance 0.75 $100Midea 9,000

Indoor - MSAG11B-09HRFN1-BU5W
Outdoor - MOX230-09HFN1-BW0W

23Sundance 0.75 $250Midea 9,000

Indoor - MSFNS-H09B-1A
Outdoor - MO1AS-H09B-1A

18Sundance 0.75 $100Midea 9,000

Indoor - MSEHU-H09B-2A
Outdoor - MO1ES-H09B-2A

25.8Sundance 0.75 $250Midea 9,000

Indoor - MSEES-H09B-1A
Outdoor - MO1ES-H09B-1A

25.4Sundance 0.75 $250Midea 9,000

Split ACPage 16 of 21



Manufacturer Model SEER or
SEER2

Vendor(s) Tons RebateBTU/h

Indoor - MSGNS-C12B-1A
Outdoor - MO1AS-C12B-1A

21.5Sundance 0.96 $200Midea 11,500

Indoor - MSOP1B-12HRFN1-MZ60W
Outdoor - MOX430-12HFN1-MZ60W

32Sundance 1 $600Midea 12,000

Indoor - MCDHU-H12B-2A
Outdoor - MO1ES-H12B-2A

21.1Sundance 1 $300Midea 12,000

Indoor - MSFNS-H12B-1A
Outdoor - MO1AS-H12B-1A

19Sundance 1 $200Midea 12,000

Indoor - MSFNS-H12B-2A
Outdoor - MO1AS-H12B-2A

18Sundance 1 $200Midea 12,000

Indoor - MSEPB-12HRFN1-MW5W(GA)
Outdoor - MOX230-12HFN1-MV5W

23.2Sundance 1 $325Midea 12,000

Indoor - TAC-12CSA/*2I-20-N
Outdoor - TAC-12CSA/*2I-20

20Sundance 1 $200TCL 12,000

Indoor - TAC-12CSA/*1I-20-N
Outdoor - TAC-12CSA/*1I-20

20Sundance 1 $200TCL 12,000

Indoor - MSEHU-H12B-2A
Outdoor - MO1ES-H12B-2A

25.5Sundance 1 $350Midea 12,000

Indoor - MCDHU-H18B-2A
Outdoor - MO1ES-H18B-2A

20.7Sundance 1.4 $200Midea 16,800

Indoor - MSFNS-H18B-2A
Outdoor - MO1AS-H18B-2A

18.3Sundance 1.42 $200Midea 17,000

Indoor - MSGNS-C18B-2A
Outdoor - MO1AS-C18B-2A

22.2Sundance 1.42 $325Midea 17,100

Indoor - MSAG11C-17CRFN1-MT0W
Outdoor - MOX230-17CFN1-MT0W

21Sundance 1.46 $300Midea 17,500

Indoor - TAC-18CSA/2I-X202-I
Outdoor -  TAC-18CSA/2I-X202

20Sundance 1.5 $200TCL 18,000

Indoor - MSEHU-H18B-2A
Outdoor - MO1ES-H18B-2A

23.5Sundance 1.5 $325Midea 18,000

Indoor - MUEU-18HRFN1-M(C)
Outdoor - MOX430-18HFN1-MU0W

21.5Sundance 1.5 $300Midea 18,000

Indoor - H18SEC17XAE
Outdoor - H18SEC17XAC

17Sundance 1.5 $200TCL 18,000

Indoor - MFBHU-H18B-2A
Outdoor - MO1ES-H18B-2A

22.3Sundance 1.5 $325Midea 18,000

Indoor - MSGNS-C24B-2A
Outdoor - MO1AS-C24B-2A

21.1Sundance 1.83 $300Midea 22,000

Indoor - H24SEC17XAE
Outdoor - H24SEC17XAC

17Sundance 1.92 $200TCL 23,000

Indoor - MCDHU-H24B-2A
Outdoor - MO1ES-H24B-2A

22Sundance 2 $325Midea 24,000

Indoor - MSGNS-H24B-2A
Outdoor - MO1BS-H24B-2A

18.5Sundance 2 $200Midea 24,000

Indoor - MSFNS-H24B-2A
Outdoor - MO1AS-H24B-2A

17Sundance 2 $200Midea 24,000
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Indoor - MFBHU-H24B-2A
Outdoor - MO1ES-H24B-2A

21.1Sundance 2 $300Midea 24,000

Indoor - TAC-24CSA/2I-X202-I
Outdoor - TAC-24CSA/2I-X202

20Sundance 2 $200TCL 24,000

Indoor - MUEU-24HRFN1-M(C)
Outdoor - MOD33-24HFN1-MT0W

20Sundance 2 $200Midea 24,000

Indoor - MSEPD-30HRFN1-MS8W
Outdoor - MOD30-30HFN1-MS0W

20Sundance 2.5 $200Midea 30,000

Indoor - MSGNS-H30B-2A
Outdoor - MO1BS-H30B-2A

22.3Sundance 2.5 $325Midea 30,000

Indoor - H36SEH17XAE
Outdoor - H36SEH17XAC

17Sundance 2.92 $200TCL 35,000

Indoor - MCDHS-H36B-2A
Outdoor - MO1BU-H36B-2A

20Sundance 3 $200Midea 36,000

Indoor - MUE-36HRFN1-M(C)
Outdoor - MOD30U-36HFN1-MP0(GA)

17Sundance 3 $200Midea 36,000

Indoor - MFGD-36HRFN1-MQ5W
Outdoor - MOD30U-36HFN1-M(GA)

17.6Sundance 3 $200Midea 36,000

Indoor - MFBHS-H36B-2A
Outdoor - MO1BU-H36B-2A

20Sundance 3 $200Midea 36,000

Indoor - MSEPD-36HRFN1-MQ0W
Outdoor - MOD31-36HFN1-MP0W

17.5Sundance 3 $200Midea 36,000

Indoor - MUE-48HRFN1-M(C)
Outdoor - MOE30U-48HFN1-MP0(GA)

18Sundance 4 $200Midea 48,000

Indoor - MFBHS-H48B-2A
Outdoor - MO1BU-H48B-2A

19.8Sundance 4 $200Midea 48,000

Indoor - MCDHS-H48B-2A
Outdoor - MO1BU-H48B-2A

19Sundance 4 $200Midea 48,000

Indoor - MUE-60HRFN1-MW
Outdoor - MOE30U-60HFN1-M

18Sundance 4.5 $200Midea 54,000

Indoor - MFBHS-H60B-2A
Outdoor - MO1BU-H60B-2A

19.5Sundance 4.5 $200Midea 54,000

Indoor - MSGNS-H09B-1A
Outdoor - MO1BS-H09B-1A

21.5Sundance, Zephyr Cooling 0.75 $200Midea 9,000

Indoor - MSOP1B-09HRFN1-MZG5W
Outdoor - MOX430-09HFN1-MZG5W

42.5Sundance, Zephyr Cooling 0.75 $250Midea 9,000

Indoor - MSEES-H12B-1A
Outdoor - MO1ES-H12B-1A

23.4Sundance, Zephyr Cooling 1 $325Midea 12,000

Indoor - MSEHU-H24B-2A
Outdoor - MO1ES-H24B-2A

23Sundance, Zephyr Cooling 2 $325Midea 24,000

Indoor - TAC-36CSA/2I-X162-I
Outdoor - TAC-36CSA/2I-X162

19Sundance, Zephyr Cooling 3 $200TCL 36,000

Indoor - MSGNS-H36B-2A
Outdoor - MO1BS-H36B-2A

19.5Sundance, Zephyr Cooling 3 $200Midea 36,000

Indoor - ASW-18U2/*R1DI-US
Outdoor - ASW-18U2/*R1DI-US

16Sunshine Merchandise 1.5 $200AUX 18,000
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Indoor - ASW-18U2/FLR1DI-US
Outdoor - ASW-18U2/FLR1DI-US

16Sunshine Merchandise 1.5 $200AUX 18,000

Indoor - ASW-24U2/R1DI-US
Outdoor - ASW-24U2/R1DI-US

17Sunshine Merchandise 1.92 $200AUX 23,000

Indoor - ASW-H36U2/LDR1DI-US
Outdoor - ASW-H36U2/LDR1DI-US

16.5Sunshine Merchandise 2.83 $200AUX 34,000

Indoor - FSHSW09A1A
Outdoor - FSHSR09A1A

18The Light 0.75 $100Friedrich 9,000

Indoor - WT009GLFI22HLD
Outdoor - YN009GLFI22RPD

23Universal Air 0.75 $250Pioneer 9,000

Indoor - CB009GMFILCFHD
Outdoor - YN009GMFI22RPE

20Universal Air 0.75 $100Pioneer 9,000

Indoor - WT009GLSI24HLG
Outdoor - YN009GLSI24RPG

24Universal Air 0.75 $250Pioneer 9,000

Indoor - WT009ALFI22HLD
Outdoor - YN009ALFI22RPD

22Universal Air 0.75 $200Pioneer 9,000

Indoor - WS009GMFI22HLE
Outdoor - YN009GMFI22RPE

24Universal Air 0.75 $250Pioneer 9,000

Indoor - WT012GLSI24HLG
Outdoor - YN012GLSI24RPG

24Universal Air 1 $325Pioneer 12,000

Indoor - WT012GLFI22HLD
Outdoor - YN012GLFI22RPD

23Universal Air 1 $325Pioneer 12,000

Indoor - WT012ALFI22HLD
Outdoor - YN012ALFI22RPD

22Universal Air 1 $325Pioneer 12,000

Indoor - WS012GMFI22HLE
Outdoor - YN012GMFI22RPE

22Universal Air 1 $325Pioneer 12,000

Indoor - WT012ALSI24HLG
Outdoor - YN012ALSI24RPG

23Universal Air 1 $325Pioneer 12,000

Indoor - CB012GMFILCFHD
Outdoor - YN012GMFI22RPE

22Universal Air 1 $325Pioneer 12,000

Indoor - CB018GMFILCFHD
Outdoor - YN018GMFI22RPE

20.5Universal Air 1.33 $200Pioneer 16,000

Indoor - WT018GLSI24HLG
Outdoor - YN018GLSI24RPG

23Universal Air 1.5 $325Pioneer 18,000

Indoor - UB018GMFILCFHD
Outdoor - YN018GMFI22RPE

21.5Universal Air 1.5 $300Pioneer 18,000

Indoor - CBA25UH-024-230
Outdoor - EL23XCV-024-230

18.4Universal Air 1.9 $200Lennox 22,800

Indoor - WT024GLSI24HLG
Outdoor - YN024GLSI24RPG

23Universal Air 1.92 $325Pioneer 23,000

Indoor - WT024GLFI22HLD
Outdoor - YN024GLFI22RPD

20Universal Air 2 $200Pioneer 24,000

Indoor - CB024GMFILDFHE
Outdoor - YN024GMFI22RPE

20.7Universal Air 2 $200Pioneer 24,000

Indoor - UB024GMFILCFHD
Outdoor - YN024GMFI22RPD

20Universal Air 2 $200Pioneer 24,000
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Indoor - CBA27UHE-036-230
Outdoor - EL23XCV-036-230

20.8Universal Air 2.87 $200Lennox 34,400

Indoor - CBA25UH-036-230
Outdoor - EL23XCV-036-230

17.6Universal Air 2.95 $200Lennox 35,400

Indoor - CBA38MV-036-230
Outdoor - SL28XCV-036-230

24.5Universal Air 2.95 $325Lennox 35,400

Indoor - UB036GMFILCFHD
Outdoor - YN036GMFI17RUD

16Universal Air 3 $200Pioneer 36,000

Indoor - CB036GMFILDFHE
Outdoor - YN036GMFI18RUE

18.2Universal Air 3 $200Pioneer 36,000

Indoor - CBA27UHE-048-230
Outdoor - EL23XCV-048-230

20.8Universal Air 3.88 $200Lennox 46,500

Indoor - CBA38MV-048-230
Outdoor - SL28XCV-048-230

23Universal Air 3.92 $325Lennox 47,000

Indoor - CB048GMFILDFHE
Outdoor - YN048GMFI18RUE

17.8Universal Air 4 $200Pioneer 48,000

Indoor - UB048GMFILCFHD
Outdoor - YN048GMFI18RUE

18Universal Air 4 $200Pioneer 48,000

Indoor - CBA27UHE-060-230
Outdoor - EL23XCV-060-230

18.8Universal Air 4.58 $200Lennox 55,000

Indoor - CBA38MV-060-230
Outdoor - SL28XCV-060-230

21Universal Air 4.58 $300Lennox 55,000

Indoor - WT009ALSI24HLG
Outdoor - YN009ALSI24RPG

24Universal Air, J&B Modern 0.75 $250Pioneer 9,000

Indoor - WT036GLSI20HLF
Outdoor - YN036GLSI20RPF

19Universal Air, J&B Modern 3 $200Pioneer 36,000

Indoor - MSAG11D-18HRFN1-MT8W
Outdoor - MOX430-18HFN1-MU0W

24Zephyr Cooling 1.5 $325Midea 18,000

VRF AC

Indoor - Mixed Ducted and Non-Ducted 
Indoor Units
Outdoor - AVW-36F3DAH2

20.25Bhojwani, DeeSonii's 3 $570Hisense 36,000

Indoor - Non-Ducted Indoor Units
Outdoor - AVW-36F3DAH2

23Bhojwani, DeeSonii's 3 $570Hisense 36,000

Indoor - Ducted Indoor Units
Outdoor - AVW-36F3DAH2

17.5Bhojwani, DeeSonii's 3 $570Hisense 36,000

Indoor - Non-Ducted Indoor Units
Outdoor - AVW-48F3DAH2

22Bhojwani, DeeSonii's 4 $760Hisense 48,000

Indoor - Ducted Indoor Units
Outdoor - AVW-48F3DAH2

17Bhojwani, DeeSonii's 4 $760Hisense 48,000

Indoor - Mixed Ducted and Non-Ducted 
Indoor Units
Outdoor - AVW-48F3DAH2

19.5Bhojwani, DeeSonii's 4 $760Hisense 48,000

Indoor - NON-DUCTED INDOOR UNITS
Outdoor - 2MX18AXVJU

17GESI 1.42 $270Daikin AC 17,000

Indoor - Non-Ducted Indoor Units
Outdoor - RXTQ48TAVJUA

18GESI 3.79 $720Daikin AC 45,500
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Indoor - NON-DUCTED INDOOR UNITS
Outdoor - RXTQ60TBVJU*

20.5GESI 4.79 $910Daikin AC 57,500

Indoor - Non-Ducted Indoor Units
Outdoor - RXTQ60TAVJUA

18GESI 4.79 $910Daikin AC 57,500

VRF Large

Indoor - Mixed Ducted and Non-Ducted 
Indoor Units
Outdoor - AVW-60F3DAH2

19.25Bhojwani, DeeSonii's 5 $950Hisense 60,000

Indoor - Non-Ducted Indoor Units
Outdoor - AVW-60F3DAH2

21.5Bhojwani, DeeSonii's 5 $950Hisense 60,000

Indoor - Ducted Indoor Units
Outdoor - AVW-60F3DAH2

17Bhojwani, DeeSonii's 5 $950Hisense 60,000

Window AC

Package - TWAC-06CRA1/L1U(ES) 12.1Bhojwani, DeeSonii's 0.5 $100TCL 6,000

Package - TWAC-08CRA1/L0U(ES) 12.1Bhojwani, DeeSonii's 0.67 $100TCL 8,000

Package - TWAC-10CRA1/L0U(ES) 12Bhojwani, DeeSonii's 0.83 $100TCL 10,000

Package - TWAC-12CRA1/L0U(ES) 12Bhojwani, DeeSonii's 1 $100TCL 12,000

Package - TWAC-15CRA1/K8U(ES) 11.8Bhojwani, DeeSonii's 1.25 $100TCL 15,000

Package - TWAC-18CRA2/K8U(ES) 11.8Bhojwani, DeeSonii's 1.5 $100TCL 18,000

Package - DS-2W1822CI 14.4Bhojwani, DeeSonii's 1.5 $100HEMA 18,000

Package - LW2422IVSM 14.3Home Depot 1.96 $100LG 23,500

Package - MWEUK-06CRN1-BCL1 12.1JRN, OH-HI, Sundance 0.5 $100Midea 6,000

Package - MAW06R1YWT 12.1OH-HI, Sundance 0.5 $100Midea 6,000

Package - MAW08S1YWT 12OH-HI, Sundance 0.67 $100Midea 8,000

Package - MAW10S1YWT 12OH-HI, Sundance 0.83 $100Midea 10,000

Package - MAW12S1YWT 12OH-HI, Sundance 1 $100Midea 12,000

Package - MAW15R1BWT 11.8OH-HI, Sundance 1.26 $100Midea 15,100

Package - MAW18R2BWT 11.8OH-HI, Sundance 1.5 $100Midea 18,000

Package - MAW25R2BWT 10.3OH-HI, Sundance 2.08 $100Midea 25,000
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